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100 HUNTING WEAPONS, EQUIPMENT AND
ACCESSORIES

101 Weapons

102 Rifles

103 Pistols

104  Ammunition

105 Holsters

106 Axes and knives

107  Grinding and sharpening compounds

108 Hunting instruments

109 Binoculars

110 Leather cases and articles

111 Optics

112 Traps and decoys

113 Taxidermy

114  Feed and minerals

115 Weapon care

116  Gifts

117  Other

200 HUNTING CLOTHES, FOOTWEAR AND REQUISITES

201  Work and protective clothing
202  Hunting clothes

203  Hunting costume jewelry
204  Outdoor clothing

205 Leather articles

206  Fur

207  Sweaters and knitwear

208  Shirts and trousers

209 Hats and caps

210  Shoes and boots

211 Bags and rucksacks

300 HUNTING TROPHIES, ART AND ANTIQUES
301 Medals

302 Antlers

303 Antiques

304 Paintings, prints and engravings
305 Porcelain articles

306 Carving

307 Trophies

308 Coats-of-arms

309 Furnishings

400 HUNTING ASSOCIATIONS, ORGANISATIONS AND

PRESERVES
401 Biotopes
402 Tree nurseries
403  Federations and associations
404  Hunting schools
405 Hotels and restaurants
406 Hunt organization
407  Hunting preserves
408 Hunting preserves equipment
409 Professional literature
500 HUNTING DOGS
501 Dog training and transportation equipment
502 Hunting dog breeding
503 Hunting dog food
504 Collars and leashes
505 Cushions and mats
506 Dog hair care products

ADVERTISEMENT IN THE ONLINE FAIR CATALOGUE

507
508
509
600

601

602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
700
701

702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711

712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
800
801

802
9200
901

902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911

912
950

Dog medicines

Dog houses

Services and professional literature
EQUIPMENT AND MEANS FOR NATURE AND
GAME PROTECTION

Forest protection products
Protection against game
Protection of game

Bird protection

Machinery for tree protection
Log splitters

Round timber

Feed for game

Forestry tools

Shelters

FISHING

Fishing accessories

Fishing rods and floats
Fishing knives

Spoons and flies

Fly-fishing articles

Electric fishing gear

Boats

Smoking chambers

Feed, fishing

Fish farming

Fishing clothes

Fishing caps and hats

Fishing shoes and boots
Aquarium and equipment
Taxidermy

Antiques

Professional literature

Sports equipment

Military equipment

Security equipment and clothing
HUNTING AND FISHING TOURISM
Hunting tourism

Fishing tourism
MARKSMANSHIP

Sporting weapons and accessories
Pistols

Crossbow

Marksmen's requisites

Bows

Shooting ranges

Sportswear and sports shoes
Targets and sights

Spotting telescopes

Arms cases and cabinets
Flags and cups

Professional literature
OFF-ROAD VEHICLES

Please prepare your advertisement in upright size 170 mm x 240 mm and e-mail in document format: PDF, JPG or TIFF 300 dpi, at

the latest by 12 February 2025

The advertisement is part of the OBLIGATORY MARKETING PACKAGE! (CODE 0689)
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e-mail: tamara.cubretovic@zv.hr, kresimir.erceg@zv.hr

Kindly enclose trade mark and logotype of your company (TIFF, JPEG - 300 dpi) as well as logotype of your co-exhibitors for
catalogue entry. If you are exhibiting products of several firms you are obligated to list all the firms and countries. The data will be
entered in the catalogue at no extra charge. The exhibitor is responsible for the authenticity of data on co-exhibitors. The product
groups figures please take from the form B5.

a) EXHIBITOR:

Title
Address

Post code Place Street

Telephone e-mail WWW

Product groups (figures only):

b) CO-EXHIBITOR

Title
Address

Place Country

Product groups (figures only):

¢) CO-EXHIBITOR

Title
Address

Place Country

Product groups (figures only):
d) CO-EXHIBITOR

Title
Address

Place Country

Product groups (figures only):

Place and date Stamp and signature of the exhibitor



