



PRODUCT GROUPS



www.zv.hr

Phone: [+385 1] 099/2459-444, 099/3119-925

e-mail: tamara.cubretovic@zv.hr, kresimir.erceg@zv.hr

Avenija Dubrovnik 15, 10020 Zagreb, Croatia

VAT Nº: HR95660678441

____ founded in 1909 ___

			l l
100	HUNTING WEAPONS, EQUIPMENT AND	507	Dog medicines
101	ACCESSORIES	508	Dog houses
101 102	Weapons Rifles	509	Services and professional literature
102	Pistols	600	EQUIPMENT AND MEANS FOR NATURE AND
103	Ammunition		GAME PROTECTION
105	Holsters	601	Forest protection products
106	Axes and knives	602	Protection against game
107	Grinding and sharpening compounds	603	Protection of game
108	Hunting instruments	604	Bird protection
109	Binoculars	605	Machinery for tree protection
110	Leather cases and articles	606	Log splitters
111	Optics	607	Round timber
112	Traps and decoys	608	Feed for game
113	Taxidermy	609	Forestry tools
114 115	Feed and minerals Weapon care	610	Shelters
116	Gifts	700	FISHING
117	Other	701	Fishing accessories
200	HUNTING CLOTHES, FOOTWEAR AND REQUISITES	702	Fishing rods and floats
201	Work and protective clothing	703	Fishing knives
202	Hunting clothes	704	Spoons and flies
203	Hunting costume jewelry	705	Fly-fishing articles
204	Outdoor clothing	706	Electric fishing gear
205	Leather articles	707	Boats
206	Fur	708	Smoking chambers
207	Sweaters and knitwear	709	Feed, fishing
208 209	Shirts and trousers	710	Fish farming
210	Hats and caps Shoes and boots	711	Fishing clothes
211	Bags and rucksacks	712	Fishing caps and hats
300	HUNTING TROPHIES, ART AND ANTIQUES	713	Fishing shoes and boots
301	Medals	713	Aquarium and equipment
302	Antlers	715	Taxidermy
303	Antiques	716	Antiques
304	Paintings, prints and engravings	717	Professional literature
305	Porcelain articles	717	
306	Carving		Sports equipment
307	Trophies	719	Military equipment
308 309	Coats-of-arms Furnishings	720	Security equipment and clothing HUNTING AND FISHING TOURISM
400	HUNTING ASSOCIATIONS, ORGANISATIONS AND	800	
100	PRESERVES	801	Hunting tourism
401	Biotopes	802	Fishing tourism
402	Tree nurseries	900	MARKSMANSHIP
403	Federations and associations	901	Sporting weapons and accessories
404	Hunting schools	902	Pistols
405	Hotels and restaurants	903	Crossbow
406	Hunt organization	904	Marksmen's requisites
407	Hunting preserves	905	Bows
408	Hunting preserves equipment Professional literature	906	Shooting ranges
409 500	HUNTING DOGS	907	Sportswear and sports shoes
501	Dog training and transportation equipment	908	Targets and sights
502	Hunting dog breeding	909	Spotting telescopes
503	Hunting dog bleeding Hunting dog food	910	Arms cases and cabinets
504	Collars and leashes	911	Flags and cups
505	Cushions and mats	912	Professional literature
506	Dog hair care products	950	OFF-ROAD VEHICLES

ADVERTISEMENT IN THE ONLINE FAIR CATALOGUE

Please prepare your advertisement in upright size 170 mm x 240 mm and e-mail in document format: PDF, JPG or TIFF 300 dpi, at the latest by 12 February 2025





DATA FOR THE CATALOGUE ENTRY



Phone: [+385 1] 099/2459-444, 099/3119-925

e-mail: tamara.cubretovic@zv.hr, kresimir.erceg@zv.hr

Avenija Dubrovnik 15, 10020 Zagreb, Croatia

VAT №: HR95660678441

www.zv.hr

Kindly enclose trade mark and **logotype of your company** (TIFF, JPEG - 300 dpi) as well as logotype of your co-exhibitors for catalogue entry. If you are exhibiting products of several firms you are obligated to list all the firms and countries. The data will be entered in the catalogue at no extra charge. The exhibitor is responsible for the authenticity of data on co-exhibitors. The product groups figures please take from the form B5.

a) EXHIBITOR:		
Title		
Addross		
Post code	Place	Street
Telephone	e-mail	www
Product groups (figures only):		
b) CO-EXHIBITOR		
Title		
Address		
	Place	Country
Product groups (figures only):		
c) CO-EXHIBITOR		
Title		
Address		
	Place	Country
Product groups (figures only):		
d) CO-EXHIBITOR		
Title		
Address		
	Place	Country
Product groups (figures only):		
 Place and date		Stamp and signature of the exhibitor